GOENKA SCHOOL

Thrive. For Life.

Fee Structure for the session 2026-27

(1st April 2026 to 31st March 2027)

Muzaffarnagar

Total Composite Fee ] Time Schedule to deposit
Classes Period the E
Monthly Quarterly eree

Nur to | 4,875/- 14,625/- 1st Qr. (April to June) 01.04.2026 to 10.04.2026

lHtoV 5,800/- 17,400/- 2nd Qr. (July to Sept.) 01.07.2026 to 10.07.2026
Vito Vil 6,200/- 18,600/- 3rd Qr. (Oct. to Dec.) 01.10.2026 to 10.10.2026

IXtoX 6,400/- 19,200/- Ath Qr. (Jan. to March) 01.01.2027 to 10.01.2027
Xl to Xl 6,550/- 19,650/-

Transport Charges (Optional): For Air Conditioned Buses

Distance Monthly Quarterly
Within City (upto 11 km) 2,250/- 6,750/-

11 +Km to 20 Km 3,200/- 9,600/-

20 + Km to 26 Km 4,000/ 12,000/~

26 + Km & above* 4,300/- 12,900/-
FEE RELATED INFORMATION:
1. Registration fee Rs. 1,500/- K HeTGr dEHIE
2. Admission Fee Rs. 1,5000/- One Time Payment
3. Security Money Rs. 5,000/- Refundable

4. School transport facility, if withdrawn once during the session by Parent then it cannot be re-availed in the same academic session.

5. The above school transport fees is for 11 months only, but distributed across 12 months.

6. If bus Facility is being availed and the bus is used even for a minimum of 1 days in a month, then bus fee for the full monthis to be
paid. Partial amount is not going to be considerd. In case of Route change by any parent, the school should be informed and facility
shall be provided only on the availability of seat.

7. There is a discount of 2% on payment of composite fee for full Academic session, if paid inadvance. On or before 15th April, of the
particular Academic session.

8 Sibling discount - 10% on Composite fee to one younger child only. (Only for children of same parents & cousins will not be
entertained.)

9. Late fee of Rs. 25/- per day will be charged w.e.f. 11th April/11th July/11th Oct & 11th Jan per quarter. This shall be calculated
accordingly & will reflect in dues.

10. In case, if the fee is not remmited till the last day of the first month of running quarter, the name of student would be struck off
the school records without giving any reason to parents. Re-admission, however, would be considerd in genuine cases only on the
availability of the seat & on payment of 50% of Admission fee.

11. Fee is payable at Front Office/city office of School/HDFC Bank A/c No. 50100163689487, IFSC Code: HDFC0000381, Jansath Road,
Muzaffarnagar, State Bank of India A/c No. 44630987241, IFSC Code: SBIN0050259, Court Road, Muzaffamagar.

12. Ifa fee cheque is dishonored, a fine of Rs. 500/- shall be charged in addition to the late fine (if any). In such case, the total amount
will be deposited in cash in the Citv Office of G.D. Goenka. Muzaffarnagar.




